MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name
Abdirahman Hassan Kulmiye

ADELMANN
CONSTRUCTION LLC

AHMANN/DEBRAA

AMERICAN WATERWORKS
AMERICAN WATERWORKS
AMERICAN WATERWORKS

ANTOINE/BRANDON
DAVID/&

ARENDS/ROBERT JUSTIN

BABCOCK CONSTRUCTION

BOCK/WALLACE &
BECKY/TRUSTEES

Dustin Westover
Dustin Westover
Eric Mathiowetz
Eric Mathiowetz

GESKE HOME
IMPROVEMENT CO

GRENGS/RONALD & MARY
Harveys Five Star Roofing

INNOVATIVE BASEMENT
AUTHORITY

JIM BROCK TRUCKING RE
LLC

Josh Sternke
Kasey Holm

KRULL/DAVID J & BRITTANY
K

Mathew Henry Coequyt
Mathew Henry Coequyt
MORTIER/MICHAEL C/REV
LIV TRST
OMAR/KHADIJO/&

OMEGA EXTERIORS
OMEGA EXTERIORS

SCHMIDT ROOFING

STRAND HOME SERVICES
LLC

VANLEEUWE
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Location

300 OSLO AVE

809 NUESE LN

303 ELM ST

601 WINIFRED DR

805 BRIAN ST, 805 BRIAN ST
201 LUCILLE ST

611 VAN BUREN ST

Description of Work

Deck
Deck

Accessory Building (Garages, Sheds, Gazebos, etc)

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace

Foundation Repair, Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace
Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace

Building Addition

206 WHITNEY ST N, 206 WHITNEY

ST N, 206 WHITNEY STN
608 SOUCY DR

4214THST S

300 BRUCE ST S
1307 MAIN ST E

1229 COLLEGE DR E
1004 SILVERVINE DR

303 BRUCE ST S

710 OAK ST
108 MAIN STE

515 MAIN STE

1501 COLLEGE DR W

1303 FAIRVIEW ST E
406 AIRPORT RD

606 PROSPECT CIR

703 ONTARIO RD

1127 HORIZON DR

401 WOODLAND WAY

611 MARSHALL STW
1305 RIDGEWAY RD

809 WESTMAR CIR

508 REDWOOD ST W, 508
REDWOOD STW

204 GEORGE ST

608 ADOBE RD

Doors, Re-Siding, Windows
Windows
Deck

Both - Building addition, Interior remodeling AND [New AHU, VAVs, & Ductwork]
Both - New building AND [New RTUs, UHs, Fans]
HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace

HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace
Windows

Building Addition
Re-Roofing

Foundation Repair

Re-Siding

Plumbing - New bathroom, [New faucet in kitchen]

Both - Building addition AND [Make up Air Unit]
Deck

Plumbing - New bathroom

Both - Bathroom remodeling, Fixture replacement, Interior remodeling, Piping
replacement, Water heater AND [Mini split in entry / gas heater in garage]

Deck

Windows
Re-Roofing
Re-Siding

Re-Roofing, Re-Siding

Windows

Re-Roofing

Valuation

16200.00

6000.00

4200.00
3344.22
6532.40
14325.31

1200.00

15600.00

8635.00

8932.00

0.00
0.00
5000.00
8000.00

5600.00

23520.00
59760.92

7800.00

12000.00

0.00
0.00

6000.00

0.00

7000.00

3640.00

7000.00
21000.00
24000.00

22467.00

1000.00

15300.00

Approved
Date

08/15/2024

08/14/2024

08/19/2024
08/13/2024
08/21/2024
08/15/2024

08/13/2024

08/12/2024

08/16/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/20/2024
08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024
08/14/2024

08/12/2024

08/14/2024

08/19/2024
08/12/2024

08/19/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/14/2024

08/12/2024
08/16/2024
08/12/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/19/2024



